ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRONUS

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

<

50cc
Posigao N° Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
1 0712  Gustavo Mauricio 1 00:08:24.487 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0713  Breno Rios 10 00:08:27.988 1 volta 1 volta
3 0019  Estevao Miranda 9 00:09:13.867 1 volta 2 voltas
4 0010  Gabriel Ferreira Nascimento 8 00:09:21.212 1 volta 3 voltas
5 0008  Artthur Lorenzo 7 00:08:47.420 1 volta 4 voltas

22/07/2018 - 15:34:58 chronusae.com.br 1



Posigao
1

2
3
4
5

22/07/2018 - 16:49:05

N°
0801
0800
0712
0025
0008

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

Nome
Enzo Rijo de Mattos Garcia

José Arantes Braulio
Gustavo Mauricio
Breno Rijo de Mattos Garcia

Wilton Cesar Filho

65cc

Voltas
10

10
10
9
9

Tempo
00:14:07.393

00:14:10.594
00:14:21.453
00:14:37.545
00:15:28.083

chronusae.com.br

<

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

3s201ms
10s859ms
1 volta

50s538ms

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

3s201ms
14s060ms
1 volta

1 volta

HRONUS

7



Posigao
1
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22/07/2018 - 17:26:16

N°
0800
0801
0019
0711
0910
0025
0008
0107
0094

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

Nome
José Arantes Braulio

Enzo Rijo de Mattos Garcia
Enzo Ruan Almeida
Gustavo Mauricio

Enzo Rodrigues Vilela
Breno Rijo de Mattos Garcia
Wilton Cesar Filho

Bruno Araujo

Marcos Paulo Andrade Peixoto

85cc

Voltas
10

10
10
10
10
10
9
8
7

Tempo
00:13:22.581

00:13:40.814
00:13:52.049
00:13:55.910
00:14:44.671
00:14:47.437
00:13:47.162
00:13:56.828
00:10:46.454

chronusae.com.br

<

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

18s233ms
11s235ms
3s861ms
48s761ms
2s766ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

18s233ms
29s468ms
33s329ms
1m22s090ms
1m24s856ms
1 volta

2 voltas

3 voltas

HRONUS

7
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

AHMR2NUS

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

Estreantes
Posigao N° Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
1 0077 Renato Augusto Souza Costa 9 00:12:00.933 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0052 Marco Aurelio 9 00:12:08.630 7s697ms 7s697ms
3 0762 Rafael Henrique 9 00:12:12.603 3s973ms 11s670ms
4 0299 Pedro Borges Araujo 9 00:12:12.946 0s343ms 12s013ms
5 0737  Luiz Felipe Lourengo Fernandes 9 00:12:13.592 0s646ms 12s659ms
6 0012 Fernando Henrique Borges 9 00:12:29.787 16s195ms 28s854ms
7 0747 Rafael Mendonga Queiroz 9 00:12:35.591 5s804ms 34s658ms
8 0025 Paulo Vitor 9 00:12:39.535 3s944ms 38s602ms
9 0014  Luis Fernando Borges 9 00:12:45.899 6s364ms 44s966ms
10 0026  Gabriel Lucas da Silva 9 00:12:46.681 0s782ms 45s748ms
1 0099 Caiston Fidelis Costa 9 00:12:47.324 0s643ms 46s391ms
12 0101  Marcos Vinicius Oliveira 9 00:12:48.059 0s735ms 47s126ms
13 0005 luri de Souza 9 00:13:10.661 22s602ms 1m9s728ms
14 0094 Lis Righetto 9 00:13:11.479 0s818ms 1m10s546ms
15 0135 Pablo Alves da Silva 9 00:13:28.498 17s019ms 1m27s565ms
16 0021 Diego Rogerio 8 00:12:11.928 1 volta 1 volta
17 0009 Fernando Menezes 8 00:12:37.019 25s091ms 1 volta
18 0077  Fabricio Castro Rocha 6 00:08:36.634 2 voltas 3 voltas
19 0017  Eduardo Rodrigues Lopes 6 00:12:01.522 3m24s888ms 3 voltas

22/07/2018 - 17:43:06

chronusae.com.br

7



ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRONUS

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

<

Intermediaria

Posigao N° Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
1 0199 Rolando Ciabotti Borges 12 00:15:15.886 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0023 Rodrigo Marinho Misionschnik 12 00:15:24.349 8s463ms 8s463ms
3 0009 Vinicius Lopes 12 00:15:26.506 2s157ms 10s620ms
4 0129 Rodolfo Torres Cardoso Ferreira 12 00:15:33.051 6s545ms 17s165ms
5 0028 Paulo Victor Oliveira 12 00:15:34.000 0s949ms 18s114ms
6 0017 Alef Marques Cardoso 12 00:15:56.773 22s773ms 40s887ms
7 0052  Joao Carlos 12 00:15:59.631 2s858ms 43s745ms
8 0072  Vinicius Borges da Cruz 12 00:16:01.303 1s672ms 45s417ms
9 0711 Celso Resende 12 00:16:16.350 15s047ms 1m0s464ms
10 0737  Luiz Felipe Lourenco Fernandes 12 00:16:26.611 10s261ms 1m10s725ms
1 0079  Paulo Soares de Oliveira Jr 11 00:15:22.757 1 volta 1 volta
12 0299 Pedro Borges Araujo 11 00:15:46.942 24s185ms 1 volta
13 0107  Arthur Henrique Santos de Souza 6 00:09:16.455 5 voltas 6 voltas
14 0025 Marcos Antonio Izaias Custodio 4 00:05:43.837 2 voltas 8 voltas
15 0077 Renato Augusto Souza Costa 3 00:04:53.705 1 volta 9 voltas

22/07/2018 - 16:05:32 chronusae.com.br 17



ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRONUS

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

<

MX2
Posigao N° Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
1 0001  Odilon Ribeiro 14 00:18:04.243 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0268 Estenio Carlos 14 00:18:23.000 18s757ms 18s757ms
3 0006 Vinicius Afonso Lopes 14 00:18:23.607 0s607ms 19s364ms
4 0073 Sidney Soares de Abreu Junior 14 00:18:37.000 13s393ms 32s757ms
5 0325 Alexsandro Gongalves 14 00:18:57.213 20s213ms 52s970ms
6 0028 Paulo Victor Oliveira 14 00:19:17.507 20s294ms 1m13s264ms
7 0711  Celso Resende 13 00:18:11.893 1 volta 1 volta
8 0094  Sebastido Junior 12 00:18:57.597 1 volta 2 voltas
9 0022 Renato Silva Valeriano 12 00:19:14.317 16s720ms 2 voltas

22/07/2018 - 22:27:31 chronusae.com.br 1



ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRONUS

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

<

MX3
Posigao N° Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
1 0910  Avenir Alves Vilela Segundo 1" 00:14:10.695 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0211  Adilson Luis de Araujo 11 00:14:17.470 6s775ms 6s775ms
3 0232 Rodrigo Siqueira de Carvalho 11 00:14:30.467 12s997ms 19s772ms
4 0023 Rodrigo Marinho Misionschnik 11 00:14:37.988 7s521ms 27s293ms
5 0033 Rodrigo Toschi 11 00:14:59.825 21s837ms 49s130ms
6 0009 Fabio Lopes 1 00:15:12.324 12s499ms 1m1s629ms
7 0015  Dario de Oliveira 1 00:15:17.262 4s938ms 1m6s567ms
8 0091 Sidney Soares de Abreu 11 00:15:22.475 5s213ms 1m11s780ms
9 0029 Marcos Rosa de Aquino 10 00:14:32.365 1 volta 1 volta
10 0411  Rogerio de Faria 10 00:15:21.935 49s570ms 1 volta
11 0014  Tiago Rodrigues Matos 8 00:11:20.346 2 voltas 3 voltas
12 0171  Ednisio Soares 5 00:08:04.300 3 voltas 6 voltas
13 0248  Cleiton Jr 3 00:05:17.399 2 voltas 8 voltas

22/07/2018 - 15:01:59 chronusae.com.br 1
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22/07/2018 - 22:37:37

N°
0211
0232
0248
0094
0033
0411
0091
0151
0009
0025
0135
0022
0370
0029
0012
0123
0425
0021
0100
0082
0017
0171
0072
0101

3
|
f

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

)

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1s027ms
29s897ms
30s067ms
41s670ms
59s657ms
1m1s907ms
1m3s630ms
1m5s870ms
1m8s270ms
1m8s997ms
1m11s147ms
1m13s293ms
1m21s753ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

AHMR2NUS

MX4
Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior
Adilson Luis de Araujo 1" 00:13:50.140 0s000ms
Rodrigo Siqueira de Carvalho 11 00:13:51.167 1s027ms
Cleiton Jr 11 00:14:20.037 28s870ms
Rolando Ciabotti Borges 11 00:14:20.207 0s170ms
Rodrigo Toschi 11 00:14:31.810 11s603ms
Alexandre Vaz da Costa 11 00:14:49.797 17s987ms
Sidney Soares de Abreu 11 00:14:52.047 2s250ms
Fausto Elias Rosa 11 00:14:53.770 1s723ms
Fabio Lopes 11 00:14:56.010 2s240ms
Eron Paulo Ribeiro 11 00:14:58.410 2s400ms
Mariano Aparecido 1" 00:14:59.137 0s727ms
Dorgenis Marcondes Neto 11 00:15:01.287 25150ms
Wisley Alves 1" 00:15:03.433 2s146ms
Marcos Rosa de Aquino 11 00:15:11.893 8s460ms
Adilson Vasconcelos 10 00:13:56.017 1 volta
Wilma Alves dos Santos 10 00:14:12.893 16s876ms
Avenir Neto 10 00:14:27.000 14s107ms
Marcos Roberto 10 00:14:35.083 8s083ms
Adenaisio Costa Dantas 10 00:14:48.017 125934ms
Marcos Alves da Silva 10 00:15:03.020 15s003ms
Eduardo Rodrigues Lopes 8 00:12:33.330 2 voltas
Ednisio Soares 7 00:11:12.353 1 volta
Jodo Batista Pereira 6 00:09:23.470 1 volta
Tulio Santiago 4 00:06:17.253 2 voltas

chronusae.com.br

3 voltas
4 voltas
5 voltas

7 voltas
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22/07/2018 - 18:05:29

N°
0021
0196
0080
0259
0910
0072
0211
0325
0268
0073
0129
0023

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

Nome
Welington Garcia

Bruno Ayrton Leles

Heber Tomaz da Silva

QOdilon Ribeiro

Avenir Alves Vilela Segundo
Flavio Junior

Adilson Luis de Araujo
Alexsandro Gongalves

Estenio Carlos

Sidney Soares de Abreu Junior
Rodolfo Torres Cardoso Ferreira

Rodrigo Marinho Misionschnik

MXFL

Voltas
15

15
15
15
14
14
14
14

Tempo
00:17:27.584

00:18:15.295
00:18:16.327
00:18:37.315
00:17:29.907
00:17:30.235
00:17:38.239
00:18:03.413
00:18:10.550
00:11:46.044
00:08:20.930
00:06:53.693

chronusae.com.br

<

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

47s711ms
1s032ms
20s988ms
1 volta
0s328ms
8s004ms
25s174ms
7s137ms
5 voltas

3 voltas

1 volta

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

47s711ms
48s743ms
1m9s731ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

6 voltas

9 voltas

10 voltas

HRONUS

7



ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRONUS

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

<

Nacional A
Posigao N° Nome Voltas Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
1 0762 Alexsandro Gongalves 12 00:15:15.641 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0032 Raulff Nunes 12 00:15:29.807 14s166ms 14s166ms
3 0072  Marco Aurelio 12 00:15:30.414 0s607ms 14s773ms
4 0122  Marcio Basilio 12 00:15:32.787 2s373ms 17s146ms
5 0919 Pompilo Rabelo de Moura 12 00:15:41.277 8s490ms 25s636ms
6 0012  Murilo Ribeiro 12 00:15:41.993 0s716ms 26s352ms
7 0005 Marco Antonio Izaias Custodio 12 00:16:22.639 40s646ms 1m6s998ms
8 0086 Danilo Oliveira Cruvinel 6 00:08:09.165 6 voltas 6 voltas
9 0028  Paulo Victor Oliveira 1 00:01:27.079 5 voltas 11 voltas

22/07/2018 - 15:22:36 chronusae.com.br 1
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22/07/2018 - 17:06:40

N°
0005
0919
0072
0101
0762
0033
0011
0017
0028
0114
0243
0003

Resultado por Categoria
Arena Race Motocross - 21/07/2018

Nome
Marco Antonio Izaias Custodio

Pompilo Rabelo de Moura

Jodo Carlos

Tulio Santiago Jr

Rafael Henrique

Bruno Martins da Silva

Lucas Gabriel Valeriano Silveira
Donizete de Jesus Raul

Lucas de Padua Miranda
Leonardo de Souza

Yuri Ribeiro

Adeilton dos Santos

Nacional B
Voltas Tempo
10 00:13:16.768
10 00:13:22.550
10 00:13:23.035
10 00:13:24.228
10 00:13:46.375
10 00:14:32.398
9 00:13:17.545
9 00:13:20.334
9 00:13:20.581
9 00:13:42.773
9 00:14:36.618
8 00:12:22.030

chronusae.com.br

<

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

5s782ms
0s485ms
1s193ms
22s147ms
46s023ms
1 volta
2s789ms
0s247ms
22s192ms
53s845ms

1 volta

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRONUS

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

5s782ms
6s267ms
7s460ms
29s607ms

1m15s630ms

1 volta
1 volta
1 volta
1 volta
1 volta

2 voltas

7



